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runda 1.
>> TP runda 1.
>A

runda 3. finat
>> TP runda 4. 2. 1.

runda 2.
>> TP runda 2.

WOLINSKI Zenon

(wolny los) WOLINSKI Zenon
>B >l
KRUCZEK Janusz BIESAGA Marek WOLINSKI Zenon
BIESAGA Marek
>C
PALENIK Jerzy WOLINSKI Zenon
(wolny los)
>D
KAMINSKI Maciej
MISKOWIEC Jerzy
€ | 50
BULZAK Jan BULZAK Jan
tAZARZ Ryszard
>F >l
KOSTECKI Andrzej PALCZYNSKI Bogdan
PALCZYNSKI Bogdan
>G >B
SOBCZAK Krzysztof
CZUPRYNA Andrzej SOBCZAK Krzysztof BORKOWSKI Marek
>H >V
(wolny los) BORKOWSKI Marek
BORKOWSKI Marek
TP runda 1. TP runda 2. TP runda 3. TP runda 4. TP runda 5.
>> 0 miejsca 13.-14. >> 0 miejsca 9.-10. 7.-8. 5.-6. 4.
>[1]
(wolny los)
KRUCZEK Janusz KRUCZEK Janusz
>[5] SOBCZAK Krzysztof
IV SOBCZAK Krzysztof
>[2] SOBCZAK Krzysztof
(wolny los)
KAMINSKI Maciej KAMINSKI Maciej PALCZYNSKI Bogdan
>[6] SOBCZAK Krzysztof
11l PALCZYNSKI Bogdan o MISKOWIEC Jerzy
>[3]
tAZARZ Ryszard
KOSTECKI Andrzej KOSTECKI Andrzej
>[7] PALENIK Jerzy
1l PALENIK Jerzy
>[4] PALENIK Jerzy
CZUPRYNA Andrzej BORKOWSKI Marek
(wolny los) CZUPRYNA Andrzej BIESAGA Marek

runda o miejsca 9.-10.
11.-12.

>[8]

| BIESAGA Marek B BORKOWSKI Marek

KRUCZEK Janusz
KAMINSKI Maciej

9.-10. 10. 9.
KRUCZEK Janusz CZUPRYNA Andrzej

KOSTECKI Andrzej
CZUPRYNA Andrzej

CZUPRYNA Andrzej
12. 11.

runda o miejsca 13.-14.

15.-16.

KAMINSKI Maciej
KOSTECKI Andrzej

[KOSTECKI Andrzej

13. 6.

(wolny los)
(wolny los)

MISKOWIEC Jerzy
PALENIK Jerzy

MISKOWIEC Jerzy

(wolny los)

LAZARZ Ryszard
(wolny los)

LAZARZ Ryszard
— 8.

PALCZYNSKI Bogdan
BIESAGA Marek

BIESAGA Marek

SOBCZAK Krzysztof



I Wojewddzki Turniej Klasyfikacyjny Weteranow - kategoria 60-69
Wisniowa, 10.11.2024

Klasyfikacja koncowa

Miejsce
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Zawodnik

. BULZAK Jan
. WOLINSKI Zenon

. SOBCZAK Krzysztof
. BORKOWSKI Marek
. MISKOWIEC Jerzy

. PALENIK Jerzy

. BIESAGA Marek

. PALCZYNSKI Bogdan
. CZUPRYNA Andrzej
. KRUCZEK Janusz

. KOSTECKI Andrzej

. KAMINSKI Maciej

. tAZARZ Ryszard

Rok ur.

1964
1961
1964
1960
1958
1963
1964
1964
1964
1960
1957
1962
1955

Punkty
90
85
81
77
73
73
69
69
64
64
60
60
56



